
CN SPRINT MTBO 2018 D 09.09.2018 16:59
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M14  (7) 6,0 km  0 m 7 C
1(47) 2(31) 3(39) 4(37) 5(40) 6(41) 7(100) Finish

1 2 Edi Kato 30:26 2:50 7:50 17:52 21:15 23:03 26:22 30:05 30:26
CS MARATIN RIVUL 2:50 5:00 10:02 3:23 1:48 3:19 3:43 0:21

2 7 Lucas Tămas 33:07 3:20 10:04 17:11 21:34 24:02 27:47 32:43 33:07
CS NORD BAIA MAR 3:20 6:44 7:07 4:23 2:28 3:45 4:56 0:24

3 6 Sergiu Dumitrean 38:53 3:43 16:08 23:03 26:54 29:13 33:36 38:27 38:53
CS MARATIN RIVUL 3:43 12:25 6:55 3:51 2:19 4:23 4:51 0:26

4 4 Márk Kinde 40:31 3:34 13:57 24:13 27:31 29:49 34:08 39:55 40:31
TEAM HUNGARY 3:34 10:23 10:16 3:18 2:18 4:19 5:47 0:36

5 3 Serban Pop 43:00 4:44 12:41 21:18 26:45 29:18 36:31 42:30 43:00
 CS STINTA ELECTR 4:44 7:57 8:37 5:27 2:33 7:13 5:59 0:30

6 1 Cristian Manu 55:06 5:27 20:13 31:14 38:15 41:08 46:40 54:26 55:06
 CS STINTA ELECTR 5:27 14:46 11:01 7:01 2:53 5:32 7:46 0:40

7 5 Rares Agheorghiese 58:25 6:10 15:47 36:00 41:35 44:20 50:17 57:54 58:25
 CS STINTA ELECTR 6:10 9:37 20:13 5:35 2:45 5:57 7:37 0:31

W14  (2) 4,1 km  0 m 6 C
1(47) 2(32) 3(48) 4(42) 5(41) 6(100) Finish

1 10 Andreea Manu 31:51 4:02 9:12 12:18 19:50 24:21 31:13 31:51
 CS STINTA ELECTR 4:02 5:10 3:06 7:32 4:31 6:52 0:38

2 12 Carla Sebestyen 38:27 6:57 15:29 18:41 25:51 30:35 37:39 38:27
 CS STINTA ELECTR 6:57 8:32 3:12 7:10 4:44 7:04 0:48

W17  (1) 6,0 km  0 m 7 C
1(47) 2(31) 3(39) 4(37) 5(40) 6(41) 7(100) Finish

13 IOANA POP dns
CS MARATIN RIVUL

M20  (3) 15,1 km  0 m 13 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(100) Finish

1 15 ALEXANDRU BIRO 1:26:20 7:30 13:19 16:39 36:19 46:33 55:37 1:06:49 1:10:00 1:13:39 1:17:21 1:20:21 1:24:03 1:25:57 1:26:20
 CS STINTA ELECTR 7:30 5:49 3:20 19:40 10:14 9:04 11:12 3:11 3:39 3:42 3:00 3:42 1:54 0:23

2 18 Alex Zeleznik 1:32:42 6:27 11:15 15:59 39:26 49:01 58:23 1:09:48 1:13:06 1:16:21 1:20:20 1:23:05 1:26:52 1:32:25 1:32:42
CS MARATIN RIVUL 6:27 4:48 4:44 23:27 9:35 9:22 11:25 3:18 3:15 3:59 2:45 3:47 5:33 0:17

3 17 Sergiu Mate 1:53:58 8:51 14:42 19:09 42:47 55:59 1:10:46 1:26:33 1:30:59 1:35:16 1:39:02 1:43:02 1:50:19 1:53:26 1:53:58
 CS STINTA ELECTR 8:51 5:51 4:27 23:38 13:12 14:47 15:47 4:26 4:17 3:46 4:00 7:17 3:07 0:32

M21E  (9) 18,9 km  0 m 17 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(43) 6(44) 7(45) 8(46) 9(35) 10(36) 11(37) 12(38) 13(39) 14(40)

15(41) 16(42) 17(100) Finish

1 24 Ádám Beöthy 1:15:48 5:16 8:52 11:14 24:27 28:04 32:53 36:56 43:22 46:29 52:14 1:00:57 1:03:33 1:06:04 1:08:57
TEAM HUNGARY 5:16 3:36 2:22 13:13 3:37 4:49 4:03 6:26 3:07 5:45 8:43 2:36 2:31 2:53

1:11:32 1:14:16 1:15:29 1:15:48
2:35 2:44 1:13 0:19

2 21 László Rózsa 1:23:15 5:39 9:40 12:02 26:32 30:28 35:43 40:04 47:41 51:03 57:09 1:06:25 1:09:49 1:12:45 1:16:04
TEAM HUNGARY 5:39 4:01 2:22 14:30 3:56 5:15 4:21 7:37 3:22 6:06 9:16 3:24 2:56 3:19

1:18:49 1:21:44 1:22:58 1:23:15
2:45 2:55 1:14 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

M21E  (9) 18,9 km  0 m 17 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(43) 6(44) 7(45) 8(46) 9(35) 10(36) 11(37) 12(38) 13(39) 14(40)
15(41) 16(42) 17(100) Finish

3 26 Csaba Bedő 1:29:34 5:25 9:49 13:26 28:53 33:19 38:36 43:10 52:48 56:12 1:03:48 1:13:38 1:16:20 1:19:01 1:22:01
TEAM HUNGARY 5:25 4:24 3:37 15:27 4:26 5:17 4:34 9:38 3:24 7:36 9:50 2:42 2:41 3:00

1:24:55 1:28:01 1:29:17 1:29:34
2:54 3:06 1:16 0:17

4 22 Botond Szász 1:37:19 6:22 11:51 14:43 31:01 36:05 41:38 45:56 55:29 59:52 1:07:57 1:18:34 1:22:15 1:25:30 1:28:39
VSK CSíKSZEREDA 6:22 5:29 2:52 16:18 5:04 5:33 4:18 9:33 4:23 8:05 10:37 3:41 3:15 3:09

1:31:32 1:35:06 1:36:58 1:37:19
2:53 3:34 1:52 0:21

5 20 Paul Berszán 1:39:15 6:48 11:28 14:15 30:43 34:56 40:49 46:21 56:45 1:01:29 1:10:10 1:21:20 1:24:28 1:27:27 1:30:45
VSK CSíKSZEREDA 6:48 4:40 2:47 16:28 4:13 5:53 5:32 10:24 4:44 8:41 11:10 3:08 2:59 3:18

1:33:50 1:37:08 1:38:57 1:39:15
3:05 3:18 1:49 0:18

6 27 GEORGE DAN 1:41:01 7:21 12:07 14:44 33:29 37:52 44:02 48:21 57:19 1:00:59 1:10:55 1:22:58 1:25:51 1:28:48 1:32:05
CS GARAGE RACIN 7:21 4:46 2:37 18:45 4:23 6:10 4:19 8:58 3:40 9:56 12:03 2:53 2:57 3:17

1:35:10 1:38:48 1:40:43 1:41:01
3:05 3:38 1:55 0:18

7 25 Istvan Sebestyen 1:42:13 6:27 12:01 15:22 32:24 37:27 43:42 48:31 58:19 1:02:33 1:10:50 1:22:47 1:26:17 1:29:38 1:33:17
 CS STINTA ELECTR 6:27 5:34 3:21 17:02 5:03 6:15 4:49 9:48 4:14 8:17 11:57 3:30 3:21 3:39

1:36:40 1:40:08 1:41:51 1:42:13
3:23 3:28 1:43 0:22

8 23 ANDREI POP 2:05:34 8:20 14:26 17:18 38:41 43:54 52:19 58:04 1:11:18 1:16:53 1:28:47 1:42:54 1:46:58 1:50:41 1:55:15
CS GARAGE RACIN 8:20 6:06 2:52 21:23 5:13 8:25 5:45 13:14 5:35 11:54 14:07 4:04 3:43 4:34

1:59:02 2:03:28 2:05:10 2:05:34
3:47 4:26 1:42 0:24

9 29 TAMAS PANDI 2:42:01 11:48 17:30 21:58 51:12 56:54 1:04:28 1:27:04 1:51:16 1:55:30 2:04:09 2:18:14 2:21:50 2:26:07 2:29:59
INDIVIDUAL BAIA M 11:48 5:42 4:28 29:14 5:42 7:34 22:36 24:12 4:14 8:39 14:05 3:36 4:17 3:52

2:34:00 2:39:00 2:41:38 2:42:01
4:01 5:00 2:38 0:23

M21B  (3) 15,1 km  0 m 13 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(100) Finish

1 30 Zoltán Hidas 1:21:35 7:12 12:13 15:00 36:49 44:31 52:33 1:02:49 1:06:00 1:09:08 1:12:49 1:16:02 1:19:42 1:21:15 1:21:35
TEAM HUNGARY 7:12 5:01 2:47 21:49 7:42 8:02 10:16 3:11 3:08 3:41 3:13 3:40 1:33 0:20

2 32 Péter Vajda 1:22:06 7:58 12:49 16:17 34:36 41:48 49:24 1:01:24 1:04:56 1:08:16 1:12:15 1:15:34 1:20:09 1:21:42 1:22:06
TEAM HUNGARY 7:58 4:51 3:28 18:19 7:12 7:36 12:00 3:32 3:20 3:59 3:19 4:35 1:33 0:24

33 ANDREI DAN mp 27:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:30:20 1:32:24
INDIVIDUAL BAIA M 27:57 1:02:23 2:04

M40  (7) 15,1 km  0 m 13 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(100) Finish

1 38 Tamás Jankó 1:17:36 7:38 12:57 15:47 32:08 39:55 47:28 59:06 1:02:26 1:05:29 1:08:46 1:11:51 1:15:21 1:17:11 1:17:36
TEAM HUNGARY 7:38 5:19 2:50 16:21 7:47 7:33 11:38 3:20 3:03 3:17 3:05 3:30 1:50 0:25

2 36 Miklós Mets 1:31:12 9:19 14:33 17:50 38:25 46:52 56:01 1:09:05 1:12:48 1:16:33 1:20:37 1:24:12 1:28:53 1:30:44 1:31:12
TEAM HUNGARY 9:19 5:14 3:17 20:35 8:27 9:09 13:04 3:43 3:45 4:04 3:35 4:41 1:51 0:28

3 37 Relu Tămas 1:34:59 7:37 13:28 17:08 39:33 50:13 58:22 1:11:30 1:16:10 1:20:03 1:24:35 1:28:29 1:32:40 1:34:35 1:34:59
CS SPRIA BAIA SPRI 7:37 5:51 3:40 22:25 10:40 8:09 13:08 4:40 3:53 4:32 3:54 4:11 1:55 0:24

4 41 János Szász 1:37:56 8:13 15:27 19:33 40:25 51:07 1:00:32 1:13:20 1:17:09 1:21:02 1:26:46 1:30:40 1:35:28 1:37:32 1:37:56
VSK CSíKSZEREDA 8:13 7:14 4:06 20:52 10:42 9:25 12:48 3:49 3:53 5:44 3:54 4:48 2:04 0:24
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Pl tno Name Time

M40  (7) 15,1 km  0 m 13 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(100) Finish

5 35 László Rancz 1:48:14 9:03 14:36 18:49 40:41 50:26 1:10:30 1:26:58 1:30:10 1:34:11 1:38:10 1:41:28 1:45:38 1:47:55 1:48:14
VSK CSíKSZEREDA 9:03 5:33 4:13 21:52 9:45 20:04 16:28 3:12 4:01 3:59 3:18 4:10 2:17 0:19

6 40 COSTAN GRIGOR 2:23:34 46:01 56:21 1:01:04 1:22:19 1:32:56 1:43:45 1:57:10 2:02:06 2:06:20 2:11:50 2:16:06 2:21:08 2:23:10 2:23:34
CS GARAGE RACIN 46:01 10:20 4:43 21:15 10:37 10:49 13:25 4:56 4:14 5:30 4:16 5:02 2:02 0:24

39 CSABA SZOMBATI dnf 21:45 33:33 39:12 1:15:26 1:58:52 2:11:15 2:27:35 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
INDIVIDUAL CAREI 21:45 11:48 5:39 36:14 43:26 12:23 16:20

M50  (3) 11,8 km  0 m 12 C
1(49) 2(44) 3(50) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(38) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(33) 12(100) Finish

1 43 Kálmán Kinde 1:07:34 10:42 16:38 22:50 28:34 40:07 44:15 48:21 53:05 56:25 1:01:09 1:05:11 1:07:08 1:07:34
TEAM HUNGARY 10:42 5:56 6:12 5:44 11:33 4:08 4:06 4:44 3:20 4:44 4:02 1:57 0:26

2 42 GHEORGHE CHIUZ 1:20:34 11:05 19:19 26:19 34:54 47:30 52:26 56:14 1:03:06 1:07:10 1:12:35 1:17:46 1:20:09 1:20:34
INDIVIDUAL BAIA M 11:05 8:14 7:00 8:35 12:36 4:56 3:48 6:52 4:04 5:25 5:11 2:23 0:25

3 45 ZSOLT HORVAY 1:23:15 9:19 17:22 24:45 31:42 43:43 49:05 55:11 1:02:54 1:07:23 1:13:00 1:18:33 1:22:40 1:23:15
INDIVIDUAL CAREI 9:19 8:03 7:23 6:57 12:01 5:22 6:06 7:43 4:29 5:37 5:33 4:07 0:35

M60  (4) 6,0 km  0 m 7 C
1(47) 2(31) 3(39) 4(37) 5(40) 6(41) 7(100) Finish

1 48 Zoltán Kiss 32:40 3:23 10:10 18:07 21:47 23:42 27:27 32:11 32:40
TEAM HUNGARY 3:23 6:47 7:57 3:40 1:55 3:45 4:44 0:29

2 47 Sándor Hidas 39:12 4:08 11:32 22:10 26:19 28:49 32:58 38:39 39:12
TEAM HUNGARY 4:08 7:24 10:38 4:09 2:30 4:09 5:41 0:33

3 49 Conrad Nagy 59:31 7:30 20:32 31:25 38:01 42:10 48:53 58:37 59:31
CS MARATIN RIVUL 7:30 13:02 10:53 6:36 4:09 6:43 9:44 0:54

50 László Bunyik dns
TEAM HUNGARY

OPEN  (2) 4,1 km  0 m 6 C
1(47) 2(32) 3(48) 4(42) 5(41) 6(100) Finish

14 SEBASTIAN DUMITR dns
CS MARATIN RIVUL

53 Melinda Ardelean dns
CS MARATIN RIVUL

W60  (1) 4,1 km  0 m 6 C
1(47) 2(32) 3(48) 4(42) 5(41) 6(100) Finish

1 55 Cornelia Mihali 46:13 5:18 12:39 20:45 27:32 36:41 45:16 46:13
CS MARATIN RIVUL 5:18 7:21 8:06 6:47 9:09 8:35 0:57

W21E  (2) 15,1 km  0 m 13 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(100) Finish

1 59 Noémi Benke 1:30:35 8:43 15:05 18:54 38:37 47:49 57:16 1:08:22 1:12:13 1:15:44 1:20:11 1:23:55 1:28:15 1:30:13 1:30:35
TEAM HUNGARY 8:43 6:22 3:49 19:43 9:12 9:27 11:06 3:51 3:31 4:27 3:44 4:20 1:58 0:22

58 Denisa Tămas dns
CS SPRIA BAIA SPRI
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Pl tno Name Time

W21B  (1) 11,8 km  0 m 12 C
1(49) 2(44) 3(50) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(38) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(33) 12(100) Finish

1 61 Ágnes Vajda-Kovác 1:53:59 13:21 23:43 34:47 53:06 1:12:05 1:17:42 1:22:34 1:29:34 1:33:47 1:41:22 1:47:46 1:53:22 1:53:59
TEAM HUNGARY 13:21 10:22 11:04 18:19 18:59 5:37 4:52 7:00 4:13 7:35 6:24 5:36 0:37

W40  (1) 6,0 km  0 m 7 C
1(47) 2(31) 3(39) 4(37) 5(40) 6(41) 7(100) Finish

1 65 ANDREEA STARK 52:26 4:33 13:22 28:20 35:15 38:24 43:55 51:49 52:26
INDIVIDUAL BAIA M 4:33 8:49 14:58 6:55 3:09 5:31 7:54 0:37


